© 2012–2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco ME 3600X 24CX Switch
Product Overview
The Cisco® ME 3600X 24CX Switch is a member of the Cisco ME 3600X Series Ethernet Access Switches
product series, a multiservice access platform optimized for Carrier Ethernet deployments. As Carrier Ethernet
access networks converge, a versatile platform like the Cisco ME 3600X 24CX allows service providers to offer
multiple services from the same access device. Built for the convergence of wireline and wireless services, the

16GE + 3 10GE Interfaces
2 port 10GE Upgrade license Not required Required Required
GE Interfaces 24 8 16
10GE Interfaces 2 4 3
T1/E1 Interfaces Supported;
Require T1/E1 license
Supported;
Require T1/E1 license
Supported;
Require T1/E1 license
OC3 / STM1 Interfaces Not supported currently Not Supported currently Not Supported currently
Table 5 lists all the feature and interface licenses options available.
Table 5. Cisco ME 3600X 24CX Switch Software Options
Part Number Product Name
License Options
ME3600X-I Cisco ME 3600X Series Metro IP Access Software Paper License
ME3600X-A Cisco ME 3600X Series Advanced Metro IP Access Software Paper License
ME3600X-2X10G-CX 2 Ports 10G License PAK for ME 3600X 24CX Switch
ME3600X-4T1E1 4 Port T1/E1 License Paper PAK for ME 3600 24CX Series
ME3600X-16T1E1 16 Port T1/E1 License E-Delivery PAK for ME 3600 24CX Series
ME3600X-1588BC IEEE 1588-2008 BC License PAK for ME3600 24CX Series
Product Activation Keys
ME3600X-LIC= Product activation key for ME 3600X Series (Paper Delivery)
L-ME3600X-LIC= Product activation key for ME 3600X Series (E-Delivery)
License Upgrade Options
L-ME3600X-A Cisco ME 3600X Series Advanced Metro IP Access Software E-License
L-ME3600X-2X10G-CX 2 Ports 10G License E-delivery PAK for ME 3600X 24CX Switch
L-ME3600X-4T1E1 4 Port T1/E1 License Paper PAK for ME 3600X Series
L-ME3600X-16T1E1 16 Port T1/E1 License E-Delivery PAK for ME 3600X Series
© 2012–2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 11
Part Number Product Name
L-ME3600X-1588BC IEEE 1588-2008 BC License E-Delivery PAK for ME3600 24CX Series
Software Options
S360XTVT-15202S Cisco ME 3600 24CX IOS Universal Without Crypto TAR, Release 15.2(2)S
S360XTVT-15204S Cisco ME 3600 24CX IOS Universal Without Crypto TAR, Release 15.2(4)S
S360XTVK9T-15202S Cisco ME 3600 24CX IOS Universal TAR, Release 15.2(2)S
S360XTVK9T-15204S Cisco ME 3600 24CX IOS Universal TAR, Release 15.2(4)S
S360XTVT-15301S Cisco ME 360X 24CX SERIES IOS UNIVERSAL W/O CRYPTO TAR –Release 15.3(1)S
S360XTVK9T-15301S Cisco ME 360X 24CX SERIES IOS UNIVERSAL TAR –Release 15.3(1)S
S360XTVT-15302S Cisco ME 360X 24CX SERIES IOS UNIVERSAL W/O CRYPTO TAR –Release 15.3(2)S
S360XTVK9T-15302S Cisco ME 360X 24CX SERIES IOS UNIVERSAL TAR –Release 15.3(2)S
Main Features
Table 6 lists the features of the Cisco ME 3600X 24CX Switch.
Table 6. Cisco ME 3600X 24CX Features
Features Specification